Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge

Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge
Highway and Transportation
District

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$2,150

$2,050

$1,750

$1,700

$1,650

$1,600

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,350

$1,300

$850

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,965

$23,323

$16,488

$0

$0

$16,488

$0

$11,567

$0

$0

$8,341

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Golden Gate Bridge Board Member
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge Board Member
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge Board Member
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge Board Member
Highway and Transportation
District

Golden Gate Bridge Board Member
Highway and Transportation

District

Golden Gate Bridge Board Member

Highway and Transportation
District

$750

$750

$550

$400

$200

$200

$0

$0

$0

$18,322

$12,965

$0



