Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$2,150	\$12,965
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$2,050	\$23,323
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$1,750	\$16,488
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$1,700	\$0
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$1,650	\$0
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$1,600	\$16,488
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$0
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$11,567
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$1,500	\$0
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$1,350	\$0
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$1,300	\$8,341
Director		Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$850	\$0

Director	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$750	\$0
Director	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$750	\$0
Director	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$550	\$0
Director	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$400	\$18,322
Director	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$200	\$12,965
Director	Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	Board Member	\$200	\$0